PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 11029
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 11029
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Micro-structured and Specialty
Optical Fibres VI
Kyriacos Kalli
Alexis Mendez

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11029  1102901-2
  Contents
  v Authors
             vii Conference Committee
               ix Introduction
 SESSION 1  PHOTONIC CRYSTAL FIBERS AND HOLLOW CORE FIBERS
11029 04  OH diffusion effects at preparation of antiresonant hollow core fibers [11029-5]
 SESSION 2  MID-IR AND INFRARED FIBERS AND COHERENT SOURCES
11029 08  Spectroscopic characterization of holmium-doped optical fibers for fiber lasers [11029-8]
11029 09  Experimental investigation and characterization of fabrication shaped clad optical fiber by
thermally polishing optical fiber preforms with CO2 laser [11029-9]
 SESSION 3  FIBER BRAGG GRATINGS AND POLYMER OPTICAL FIBERS
11029 0C  Ultrafast fiber Bragg grating inscription in DPDS-core doped POF using 325 nm laser [11029-12]
11029 0E  Direct core-selective inscription of Bragg grating structures in seven-core optical fibers by
femtosecond laser pulses [11029-14]
11029 0F  Femtosecond laser plane-by-plane Bragg gratings for monolithic Thulium-doped fibre laser
operating at 1970 nm [11029-15]
 SESSION 4  OPTICAL FIBERS FOR BIOMEDICAL APPLICATIONS
11029 0K  Towards poly(D,L-lactic acid)-based biodegradable and biocompatible polymer optical fiber
(Best Student Paper Award) [11029-20]
 SESSION 5  SENSORS AND DEVICES BASED ON SPECIALTY FIBERS
11029 0L  RGB wavelength demultiplexer based on PCF/POF structure  [11029-30]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11029  1102901-3
11029 0M  Pulse compression in defective core photonic crystal fiber [11029-23]
11029 0N  Depolarization of light in optical fibers [11029-24]
 SESSION 6  MODELLING AND ANALYSIS OF SPECIALTY FIBERS AND COMPONENTS
11029 0Q  Complete dispersion characterization of microstructured optical fibers using windowed Fourier-
transform spectral interferometry [11029-27]
11029 0R  Strongly coupled multi-core fiber-based interferometer for high temperature sensing [11029-28]
11029 0S  Combined implementation of controllable beam splitting and wavelength division multiplexing
using tunable interference wedged structures [11029-29]
   POSTER SESSION
11029 0T  Arrays of microstructured MIR fibers based on silver halides for medical applications [11029-31]
11029 0U  Microscopic mechanisms of radiation-induced light attenuation in pure silica-core fibers:
influence of heat treatment in the process of metal and polyimide coating application
[11029-32]
11029 0V  Gamma-radiation-induced attenuation of light in polarization-maintaining pure-silica-core
PANDA fibers [11029-33]
11029 0Y  Coupling of self-written waveguides (SWW) in photopolymer and reverse manipulation
[11029-36]